HEe

Knighton Heath Golf Club

CLUBHOUSE & OFFICE
OPENING & CLOSING TIMES

(Monday 27 March 2023 — Sunday 29 October 2023)

BAR

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10:00-21:00
10:00-21:00
10:00-21:00
10:00-21:00
10:00-22:00
08:00-21:00
08:00-21:00

KITCHEN

10:00-18:00
10:00-18:00
10:00-18:00
10:00-18:00
10:00-19:00
08:00-19:00
08:00-19:00

The clubhouse and main vehicle access gate will be locked
by the staff member on duty no later than 15 minutes after

the closing times as shown above.

Last drinks orders will be “called” 20 minutes before closing time. Members
must therefore finish their drinks and vacate the premises 15 minutes after

closing time.

We ask that members assist us and co-operate with the bar staff on duty.

OFFICE

Monday — Friday

Please also note the following:

the minimum top-up amount for your bar card is £5.
when using the EFT card machine the minimum transaction which can be

processed is £10.

09:00-17:00




