

CLUBHOUSE & OFFICE OPENING & CLOSING TIMES

(Monday 27 March 2023 – Sunday 29 October 2023)

BAR		KITCHEN
Monday	10:00-21:00	10:00-18:00
Tuesday	10:00-21:00	10:00-18:00
Wednesday	10:00-21:00	10:00-18:00
Thursday	10:00-21:00	10:00-18:00
Friday	10:00-22:00	10:00-19:00
Saturday	08:00-21:00	08:00-19:00
Sunday	08:00-21:00	08:00-19:00

The clubhouse and main vehicle access gate will be locked by the staff member on duty no later than 15 minutes after the closing times as shown above.

Last drinks orders will be "called" 20 minutes before closing time. Members must therefore finish their drinks and vacate the premises 15 minutes after closing time.

We ask that members assist us and co-operate with the bar staff on duty.

OFFICE

Monday – Friday

09:00-17:00

Please also note the following:

- the minimum top-up amount for your bar card is £5.
- when using the EFT card machine the minimum transaction which can be processed is $\mathfrak{L}10$.